Payroll Transaction Detail

Date
XXIXXIXXXX

XXIXXIXXXX

TOTAL

Pay Period Begin Date
XXIXXIXXXX

XXIXXIXXXX

Pay Period End Date
XXIXXIXXXX

XXIXXIXXXX

Standard
Overtime

Standard
Overtime

Payroll ltem

Amount

1,000.00
100.00

1,100.00

2,000.00
200.00

2,200.00
3,300.00
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